
  
   Parcours ENF 

 FOS-SUR-MER
 20 octobre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 25 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 20/10/2019 - R1]

 1.  REBANI Mellina  2011  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  19.77 
 2.  ESPOSITO Eline  2011  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  21.06 
 3.  NALDI Giulia  2011  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  21.23 
 4.  FRANCOIS Camille  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  21.29 
 5.  CLOUCHOUX Margot  2011  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  21.41 
 6.  PELISSE Penelope  2010  FRA  CN MARSEILLE  23.43 
 7.  BELFEKIH Lilia  2012  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  24.05 
 8.  SADI Lina  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  24.60 
 9.  BEUN Chiara  2011  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  27.12 

 10.  GACHE Louise  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  27.16 
 11.  MAJERI Naelle  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  28.44 
 12.  SOUAG Zineb  2011  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  31.61 
 ---  FIORITO Giulia  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 20/10/2019 - R1]

 1.  NALDI Giulia  2011  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  1:56.18  16 pts 
 50 m :  54.99  (54.99)  100 m :  1:56.18  (1:01.19)  [1:56.18] 

 2.  SADI Lina  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  1:57.97  10 pts 
 50 m :  58.15  (58.15)  100 m :  1:57.97  (59.82)  [1:57.97] 

 3.  FRANCOIS Camille  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:00.11  4 pts 
 50 m :  53.96  (53.96)  100 m :  2:00.11  (1:06.15)  [2:00.11] 

 4.  CLOUCHOUX Margot  2011  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  2:01.71  1 pt 
 50 m :  58.43  (58.43)  100 m :  2:01.71  (1:03.28)  [2:01.71] 

 5.  REBANI Mellina  2011  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:03.32  1 pt 
 50 m :  56.90  (56.90)  100 m :  2:03.32  (1:06.42)  [2:03.32] 

 6.  ESPOSITO Eline  2011  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  2:04.12  1 pt 
 50 m :  56.45  (56.45)  100 m :  2:04.12  (1:07.67)  [2:04.12] 

 7.  BEUN Chiara  2011  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  2:07.71  1 pt 
 50 m :  59.46  (59.46)  100 m :  2:07.71  (1:08.25)  [2:07.71] 

 8.  BELFEKIH Lilia  2012  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:15.85  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:02.63  (1:02.63)  100 m :  2:15.85  (1:13.22)  [2:15.85] 

 9.  GACHE Louise  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:20.66  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:03.76  (1:03.76)  100 m :  2:20.66  (1:16.90)  [2:20.66] 

 10.  MAJERI Naelle  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:33.85  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:10.99  (1:10.99)  100 m :  2:33.85  (1:22.86)  [2:33.85] 

 11.  SOUAG Zineb  2011  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:47.07  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:11.57  (1:11.57)  100 m :  2:47.07  (1:35.50)  [2:47.07] 

 ---  FIORITO Giulia  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  DNS 

Séries : 25 Dos Dames [J1 : Di 20/10/2019 - R1]

 1.  CLOUCHOUX Margot  2011  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  24.18 
 2.  PELISSE Penelope  2010  FRA  CN MARSEILLE  25.27 
 3.  SADI Lina  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  25.78 
 4.  ESPOSITO Eline  2011  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  25.87 
 5.  FRANCOIS Camille  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  25.97 
 6.  NALDI Giulia  2011  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  26.12 
 7.  MAJERI Naelle  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  27.46 
 8.  REBANI Mellina  2011  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  28.41 
 9.  GACHE Louise  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  28.99 

 10.  BEUN Chiara  2011  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  30.16 
 11.  BELFEKIH Lilia  2012  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  30.87 
 12.  SOUAG Zineb  2011  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  36.16 
 ---  FIORITO Giulia  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  DNS dec 
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   Parcours ENF 

 FOS-SUR-MER
 20 octobre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Séries : 25 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 20/10/2019 - R1]

 1.  BRUNET Julien  2009  FRA  CN ETANG DE BERRE  16.86 
 2.  MARIN-LATTES Raphaël  2009  FRA  UN ARLES  17.00 
 3.  GUICHENEY Lucien  2010  FRA  CN MARSEILLE  18.19 
 4.  BENTAYEB Zaky  2009  FRA  UN ARLES  18.42 
 5.  MOREAU Nicolas  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  18.66 
 6.  MARTIN Lohann  2010  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  18.84 
 7.  BENELHADJ DJELLOUL Aaron  2010  FRA  MIRAMAS NATATION  19.06 
 8.  CORVASCE Anthony  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  19.59 
 8.  DUDIN-LEVAN Matias  2010  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  19.59 

 10.  RONDET Clement  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  19.69 
 11.  AIMAR Constantin  2009  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  19.76 
 12.  BEN ALLAL Anis  2009  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  20.03 
 13.  DAMMENE DEBBIH Sabri  2009  FRA  CN ETANG DE BERRE  20.06 
 14.  ROSIQUE GARETA Axel  2010  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  20.18 
 15.  PLANUD Leny  2010  FRA  UN ARLES  20.22 
 16.  BENNANI Youssef  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  20.35 
 17.  DANGIEN Hugo  2011  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  20.42 
 18.  VINAY PATRIS Arthur  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  21.21 
 19.  TEMESSEK Elies  2012  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  21.25 
 20.  VERT Nelson  2012  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  21.28 
 21.  BELLANTONIO Elio  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  21.88 
 22.  BOURGOIN-GUILLOT Noah  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  22.46 
 23.  BENSALEM Mohamed  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  22.86 
 24.  ELOUADI Jessym  2009  FRA  MIRAMAS NATATION  23.34 
 25.  HARITI Noam  2009  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  23.47 
 26.  MOYNOT Thomas  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  24.83 
 27.  SPINNLER PERETTI Gabriel  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  25.33 
 28.  FRANCESCHI Raphaël  2009  FRA  CN ETANG DE BERRE  25.95 
 29.  BENSIALI Adam  2009  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  26.41 
 30.  RAIS Nacim  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  27.17 
 31.  MALESINSKI Louis  2009  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  27.29 
 32.  HAMMACHE Amastene  2009  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  27.37 
 33.  FERJANI Gabriel  2011  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  27.41 
 ---  PERO Nathan  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  DNS dec 
 ---  RAPEAU Tao  2011  FRA  DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU  DNS dec 
 ---  SONCIN GILLES Yoen  2009  FRA  CN ETANG DE BERRE  DNS dec 
 ---  TAIFOUR Anis  2009  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 20/10/2019 - R1]

 1.  MARIN-LATTES Raphaël  2009  FRA  UN ARLES  1:30.73  229 pts 
 50 m :  42.99  (42.99)  100 m :  1:30.73  (47.74)  [1:30.73] 

 2.  BENTAYEB Zaky  2009  FRA  UN ARLES  1:35.25  166 pts 
 50 m :  46.22  (46.22)  100 m :  1:35.25  (49.03)  [1:35.25] 

 3.  MARTIN Lohann  2010  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  1:36.81  146 pts 
 50 m :  46.54  (46.54)  100 m :  1:36.81  (50.27)  [1:36.81] 

 4.  BRUNET Julien  2009  FRA  CN ETANG DE BERRE  1:36.82  146 pts 
 50 m :  43.57  (43.57)  100 m :  1:36.82  (53.25)  [1:36.82] 

 5.  MOREAU Nicolas  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  1:37.62  137 pts 
 50 m :  42.20  (42.20)  100 m :  1:37.62  (55.42)  [1:37.62] 

 6.  DUDIN-LEVAN Matias  2010  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  1:38.18  130 pts 
 50 m :  47.21  (47.21)  100 m :  1:38.18  (50.97)  [1:38.18] 

 7.  AIMAR Constantin  2009  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  1:42.61  85 pts 
 50 m :  50.34  (50.34)  100 m :  1:42.61  (52.27)  [1:42.61] 

 8.  BENELHADJ DJELLOUL Aaron  2010  FRA  MIRAMAS NATATION  1:43.49  77 pts 
 50 m :  49.25  (49.25)  100 m :  1:43.49  (54.24)  [1:43.49] 

 9.  DAMMENE DEBBIH Sabri  2009  FRA  CN ETANG DE BERRE  1:43.86  73 pts 
 50 m :  46.15  (46.15)  100 m :  1:43.86  (57.71)  [1:43.86] 
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   Parcours ENF 

 FOS-SUR-MER
 20 octobre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 20/10/2019 - R1]

 10.  PLANUD Leny  2010  FRA  UN ARLES  1:45.53  60 pts 
 50 m :  1:07.78  (1:07.78)  100 m :  1:45.53  (37.75)  [1:45.53] 

 11.  BEN ALLAL Anis  2009  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  1:45.97  57 pts 
 50 m :  50.75  (50.75)  100 m :  1:45.97  (55.22)  [1:45.97] 

 12.  RONDET Clement  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  1:53.82  13 pts 
 50 m :  50.90  (50.90)  100 m :  1:53.82  (1:02.92)  [1:53.82] 

 13.  BENNANI Youssef  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  1:55.48  8 pts 
 50 m :  53.53  (53.53)  100 m :  1:55.48  (1:01.95)  [1:55.48] 

 14.  TAIFOUR Anis  2009  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  1:58.62  1 pt 
 50 m :  57.56  (57.56)  100 m :  1:58.62  (1:01.06)  [1:58.62] 

 15.  ROSIQUE GARETA Axel  2010  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  1:59.47  1 pt 
 50 m :  52.97  (52.97)  100 m :  1:59.47  (1:06.50)  [1:59.47] 

 16.  HARITI Noam  2009  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  2:03.13  1 pt 
 50 m :  55.54  (55.54)  100 m :  2:03.13  (1:07.59)  [2:03.13] 

 17.  DANGIEN Hugo  2011  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  2:03.26  1 pt 
 50 m :  58.22  (58.22)  100 m :  2:03.26  (1:05.04)  [2:03.26] 

 18.  CORVASCE Anthony  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:04.06  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:00.28  (1:00.28)  100 m :  2:04.06  (1:03.78)  [2:04.06] 

 19.  BELLANTONIO Elio  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:05.53  1 pt 
 50 m :  54.35  (54.35)  100 m :  2:05.53  (1:11.18)  [2:05.53] 

 20.  BOURGOIN-GUILLOT Noah  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:06.39  1 pt 
 50 m :  58.39  (58.39)  100 m :  2:06.39  (1:08.00)  [2:06.39] 

 21.  FRANCESCHI Raphaël  2009  FRA  CN ETANG DE BERRE  2:07.78  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:07.78  (1:07.78)  100 m :  2:07.78  (1:00.00)  [2:07.78] 

 22.  SPINNLER PERETTI Gabriel  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:08.28  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:00.14  (1:00.14)  100 m :  2:08.28  (1:08.14)  [2:08.28] 

 23.  ELOUADI Jessym  2009  FRA  MIRAMAS NATATION  2:08.59  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:01.16  (1:01.16)  100 m :  2:08.59  (1:07.43)  [2:08.59] 

 24.  TEMESSEK Elies  2012  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  2:09.05  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:01.66  (1:01.66)  100 m :  2:09.05  (1:07.39)  [2:09.05] 

 25.  VINAY PATRIS Arthur  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:11.16  1 pt 
 50 m :  59.87  (59.87)  100 m :  2:11.16  (1:11.29)  [2:11.16] 

 26.  MALESINSKI Louis  2009  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  2:15.20  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:02.08  (1:02.08)  100 m :  2:15.20  (1:13.12)  [2:15.20] 

 27.  MOYNOT Thomas  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:15.73  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:04.63  (1:04.63)  100 m :  2:15.73  (1:11.10)  [2:15.73] 

 28.  BENSALEM Mohamed  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:17.19  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:01.79  (1:01.79)  100 m :  2:17.19  (1:15.40)  [2:17.19] 

 29.  VERT Nelson  2012  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  2:17.53  1 pt 
 50 m :  57.89  (57.89)  100 m :  2:17.53  (1:19.64)  [2:17.53] 

 30.  RAIS Nacim  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:18.26  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:02.72  (1:02.72)  100 m :  2:18.26  (1:15.54)  [2:18.26] 

 31.  HAMMACHE Amastene  2009  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:21.28  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:03.15  (1:03.15)  100 m :  2:21.28  (1:18.13)  [2:21.28] 

 32.  FERJANI Gabriel  2011  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:21.74  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:11.75  (1:11.75)  100 m :  2:21.74  (1:09.99)  [2:21.74] 

 33.  BENSIALI Adam  2009  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  2:30.96  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:10.53  (1:10.53)  100 m :  2:30.96  (1:20.43)  [2:30.96] 

 ---  PERO Nathan  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  DNS dec 
 ---  RAPEAU Tao  2011  FRA  DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU  DNS dec 
 ---  SONCIN GILLES Yoen  2009  FRA  CN ETANG DE BERRE  DNS dec 

Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Di 20/10/2019 - R1]

 1.  DAMMENE DEBBIH Sabri  2009  FRA  CN ETANG DE BERRE  21.38 
 2.  MARIN-LATTES Raphaël  2009  FRA  UN ARLES  21.62 
 3.  BENELHADJ DJELLOUL Aaron  2010  FRA  MIRAMAS NATATION  21.96 
 4.  BRUNET Julien  2009  FRA  CN ETANG DE BERRE  22.47 
 5.  MOREAU Nicolas  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  22.50 
 6.  BENTAYEB Zaky  2009  FRA  UN ARLES  22.62 
 7.  DUDIN-LEVAN Matias  2010  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  22.74 
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(Suite) Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Di 20/10/2019 - R1]

 8.  TAIFOUR Anis  2009  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  23.28 
 9.  AIMAR Constantin  2009  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  23.31 

 10.  RONDET Clement  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  23.59 
 11.  GUICHENEY Lucien  2010  FRA  CN MARSEILLE  24.23 
 12.  BELLANTONIO Elio  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  24.70 
 13.  DANGIEN Hugo  2011  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  24.79 
 14.  VINAY PATRIS Arthur  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  25.15 
 15.  MALESINSKI Louis  2009  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  25.54 
 16.  BENNANI Youssef  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  25.64 
 17.  VERT Nelson  2012  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  25.70 
 18.  MARTIN Lohann  2010  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  25.84 
 19.  BOURGOIN-GUILLOT Noah  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  25.97 
 19.  PLANUD Leny  2010  FRA  UN ARLES  25.97 
 21.  CORVASCE Anthony  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  26.18 
 22.  BENSALEM Mohamed  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  26.72 
 23.  ELOUADI Jessym  2009  FRA  MIRAMAS NATATION  27.82 
 23.  SPINNLER PERETTI Gabriel  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  27.82 
 25.  ROSIQUE GARETA Axel  2010  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  28.47 
 26.  HARITI Noam  2009  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  28.50 
 27.  BENSIALI Adam  2009  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  28.67 
 28.  HAMMACHE Amastene  2009  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  29.06 
 29.  MOYNOT Thomas  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  29.20 
 30.  BEN ALLAL Anis  2009  FRA  VITROLLES SPORT NATATION  29.56 
 31.  FRANCESCHI Raphaël  2009  FRA  CN ETANG DE BERRE  29.66 
 32.  RAIS Nacim  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  31.58 
 33.  TEMESSEK Elies  2012  FRA  PAYS D'AIX NATATION  32.93 
 34.  FERJANI Gabriel  2011  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  34.12 
 ---  PERO Nathan  2010  FRA  MARSEILLE NAGE-TEAM MARSEILLE  DNS dec 
 ---  RAPEAU Tao  2011  FRA  DAUPHINS LES PENNES-MIRABEAU  DNS dec 
 ---  SONCIN GILLES Yoen  2009  FRA  CN ETANG DE BERRE  DNS dec 
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